



# MENU

PLEASE ADVISE OUR STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER.

Our food is freshly prepared to order, therefore waiting times during busy periods may be longer. We thank you for your patience



## BANANA, PEANUT BUTTER, MAPLE SYRUP TOAST (n)(vq) £6

Two slices of toast smothered with peanut butter, topped with banana and maple syrup

## WHEATEN BREAKFAST £10

Includes a cafetiere of coffee/pot of tea  
Crispy prosciutto, home made smokey beans, herby mushrooms, 2 slices of toast, egg (poached/scrambled/fried)

## VEGGIE BREAKFAST (v) £10

Includes a cafetiere of coffee/pot of tea  
Avocado, tomato, home made smokey baked beans, herby mushrooms, 2 slices of toast, egg (poached/scrambled/fried)

## PLANT BASED BREAKFAST (v)(vq) £10

Includes a cafetiere of coffee/pot of tea  
Avocado, tomato, spinach, home made smokey baked beans, herby mushrooms, 2 slices of toast,

## 'AMERICAN STYLE' PANCAKES (v)(d) £6

3 pancakes with lemon & sugar or maple syrup

Load up your pancakes? Choose from the extras list

## EXTRAS £1 per item

\*Cheese \*chorizo \*herby mushrooms \*jalapenos \*peppers \*poached egg \*potato cake \*prosciutto \*sausage \*smokey beans \*spinach \*toast \*tomato \*seasonal fruit \*banana \*chocolate sauce

## AVOCADO ON TOAST (v)(vq) £6.50

Avocado, with poppy seeds lime, lemon zest, house salad

## CHORIZO RAREBIT (d) £6.50

Our secret recipe with Lancashire cheese & spicy chorizo, house salad

## MUSHROOM RAREBIT (d)(v) £7

Herby mushrooms covered in our secret recipe with Lancashire cheese, house salad

## SWEET POTATO CAKE, PIMENTO & PINEAPPLE SALSA (v)(vq) £6.50

Home made spiced sweet potato cake topped with pimento pepper & pineapple salsa, house salad

## SMOKEY BAKED BEANS, & POTATO CAKE (v)(vq) £6.50

Home made potato cake topped with smokey baked beans

## SAVOURY CREPE & SPICED VEGETABLES (v)(d) £6.50

Cumin, ginger & chilli crepe filled with sauted spiced leek, courgette, peppers, coriander dip, house salad

## 3 EGG OMELETTE (v) £6

Served with house salad or toast

Load up your omelette? Choose from the extras list

## ON TOAST £6

Choose from...

### \*EGGS YOUR WAY

Poached/scrambled/fried, house salad

### \*GRILLED CHEESE (d)

Melted Lancashire cheese, house salad

### \*HERBY MUSHROOM & SPINACH (vq)

Sauted mushroom & Spinach, house salad

## SANDWICHES/TOASTIES £6

Choose from a choice of...

### \*CHEESE & HOME MADE PICCALILLI (v) (d)

### \*HAM & CHEESE (d)

### \*AVOCADO, HUMMUS & PEPPER (vq) (s)

### \*TUNA MAYO (d)

### \*SAUSAGE

## MEAT & POTATO PIE

Served with your choice of carrots, peas & gravy OR house salad & chutney **£9.50**

## CHICKEN, HAM & LEEK PIE

Served with your choice of carrots, peas & gravy OR house salad & chutney **£8.50**

## CHEESE & ONION PIE (d)

Served with your choice of smokey baked beans OR house salad & picalilli **£8**

## LEEK & MUSHROOM PIE(v)(vq)

Served with your choice of carrots & peas OR house salad & chutney **£8**

## SOUP

CHECK OUR WALL MOUNTED PAPER ROLL FOR TODAY'S CHOICES **£6**

## SOUP & SANDWICH

OUR SOUP OF THE DAY WITH A SANDWICH OF YOUR CHOICE FROM THE LIST **£8**

## CHILDREN

ANY ITEM ON THE MENU CAN BE ADAPTED TO CHILD SIZE PORTIONS **Deduct £2**

## SPECIALS

CHECK OUR WALL MOUNTED PAPER ROLL FOR TODAY'S CHOICES

## DESSERTS

CHECK OUT OUR COUNTER FOR TODAY'S HOME MADE DESSERTS

(vq) plant based (v) vegetarian (s) contains sesame (d) contains dairy (n) contains nuts

Our kitchen is completely free from gluten. However, whilst we make every effort to avoid any cross contamination, some of our ingredients may contain or come into contact with the following - NUTS, SESAME, EGGS, FISH, SULPHATES, MUSTARD AND CELERIAC. If you have any concerns please mention this to a member of staff to discuss



# MENU

PLEASE ADVISE OUR STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER.

Our food is freshly prepared to order, therefore waiting times during busy periods may be longer. We thank you for your patience



**Smoothies** Please ask if you prefer an alternative to whole milk **£4.25**

**GREEN GODDESS** Avocado, spinach, pineapple, apple juice, mint  
**BERRY DELICIOUS** Blueberries, raspberries, strawberries, apple juice  
**CARIBBEAN SUNSHINE** Pineapple, mango, ginger, apple juice  
**CHEEKY MONKEY** Banana, peanut butter, chocolate cacao, whole milk  
**CHOCA MOCHA** Espresso shot, chocolate chunks, whole milk over ice

**FITZPATRICK CORDIAL** Pick a flavour & add it too sparkling or still water **£2.75**

**PECKFORDTON SPARKLING OR STILL WATER 750ml** **£4**

**DUNHAM MASSEY APPLE JUICE (250ml)** **£2.75**

**HONEST KIDS ORGANIC JUICE** **£1.50**

**HONEST ORGANIC LEMONADE** **£2.50**

**BOOCH & BREW KOMBUCHA** **£2.95**

**GLASS OF MILK** **£1**

**FRESH ORANGE JUICE** **£2.75**

**Fitzpatrick Mocktails** **£4**

**IRN FRUIT BREW** Irn brew cordial, lime, blueberry, raspberry, sparkling water, ice

**THAI MULE** Lime & lemongrass cordial, mint, basil, ginger, chilli, sparkling water, ice

**GINGER MOJITO** Ginger cordial, lime, mint, sugar, fresh ginger sparkling water, ice

**JUST THE TONIC** Lemon cucumber & mint cordial, apple juice, sparkling water, ice, courgette ribbon

**CRANBERRY KISS** Cranberry & pomegranite cordial, orange slices, cranberry, sparkling water, ice

Wine	Bottle	125ml	175ml	250ml
RUPE SECCA GRILLO	£20	£5	£7	£9
RUPE NERO D'AVOLA	£21	£5	£7	£9
PROSCECCO	£27	£7		
CAVA	£29	£9		

**Coffee** Roasted & supplied by ManCoCo, Manchester

**ESPRESSO** **£2**

**AMERICANO** **£2.20**

**FLAT WHITE** **£2.60**

**LATTE** **£2.60**

**CAPPACCINO** **£2.20**

**CAFETIERE** **£2.50**

**HOT HOCOLATE** **£2.80**

**BABYCCINO** **£1**

**Tea** **£2.50**

Choice of...

\*ENGLISH BREAKFAST \*EARL GREY \*PEPPERMINT

\*FRESH MINT \*FRESH GINGER & LEMON

**Beer/Cider**

**FIRST CHOP CANS (330ml) Various flavours** **£4.**

**FIRST CHOP PILSNER (440ml)** **£5.**

**DUNHAM MASSEY CIDER (500ml)** **£5.**

(vg) plant based (v) vegetarian (s) contains sesame (d) contains dairy (n) contains nuts

Our kitchen is completely free from gluten. However, whilst we make every effort to avoid any cross contamination, some of our ingredients may contain or come into contact with the following - NUTS, SESAME, EGGS, FISH, SULPHATES, MUSTARD AND CELERIAC. If you have any concerns please mention this to a member of staff to discuss